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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        48
      	
        0
      	
        261
      	
        0
      	
        309
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        41
      	
        0
      	
        227
      	
        0
      	
        268
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        86
      	
        0
      	
        448
      	
        0
      	
        534
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        160
      	
        0
      	
        895
      	
        0
      	
        1,055
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        175
      	
        0
      	
        743
      	
        0
      	
        918
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        149
      	
        0
      	
        692
      	
        0
      	
        841
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        28
      	
        0
      	
        119
      	
        0
      	
        147
      
	
            Total
        	
        687
      	
        0
      	
        3,385
      	
        0
      	
        4,072
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